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SPECIFICATION SHEET

20KG 5

FEATURES
•	 Available in fully upholstered PU  

or Fabric Options 
•	 Elegant black 5 star base with castors
•	 Comfortable foam seat cushioning 
•	 Height adjustable seat

COLOUR

Bayleaf FabricBlack PU

Coffee FabricTan PU

Ocean FabricMahogany PU

Sangria FabricGrey Fabric

Terracotta FabricOlive Fabric

Reef FabricNavy PU



CALYPSO 5 STAR

Page 2 of 2

500mm

540mm

500mm

450mm

450-550mm

400mm

R2G assumes no responsibility or liability for any errors or omissions in the content of our products. The information 
contained, is provided on an "as is" basis with no guarantees of completeness, accuracy, usefulness or timeliness.

Seat Width: 500mm

Seat Depth: 450mm

Seat Height: 820-940mm

Back Width Top: 540mm

Back Width Bottom: 500mm

Back Height: 400mm

Base Diameter: 665mm 

Base Height: 450-550mm

Overall: 665W (base) x 665D 
(base) x 820-920mm

 820-940mm


